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POWER ECONOMICS                          
901 CENTER STREET                        
SANTA CRUZ CA 95060                      
(813) 427-9990                           
kswain@powereconomics.com                     

Mark Bryon, Manager, Asset Management                
POWER SYSTEMS                            
4300 RAILROAD AVENUE                     
PITTSBURG CA 94565                       
(925) 431-1419                           
mbyron@gwfpower.com                           

Brian Hedman, Vice President                           
QUANTEC, LLC                             
720 SW WASHINGTON STREET, STE 400        
PORTLAND OR 97205                        
(503) 228-2992                           
brian.hedman@quantecllc.com                   

Eileen Parker                            
QUEST                                    
2001 ADDISON STREET, STE. 300            
BERKELEY CA 94704                        
(510) 540-7200                           
eparker@qcworld.com                           

Shilpa Ramalya                           
77 BEALE STREET, ROOM 981                
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105                   
(415) 973-3186                           
srrd@pge.com                                  

Donald Schoenbeck                        
RCS, INC.                                
900 WASHINGTON STREET, SUITE 780         
VANCOUVER WA 98660                       
(360) 694-2894                           
dws@r-c-s-inc.com                             

Lauren Casentini                         
RESOURCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, INC.           
711 MAIN STREET                          
HALF MOON BAY CA 94019                   
(650) 726-5113                           
lcasentini@rsgrp.com                          

Daniel V. Gulino                         
RIDGEWOOD POWER MANAGEMENT, LLC          
947 LINWOOD AVENUE                       
RIDGEWOOD NJ 07450                       
(201) 447-9000                           
dgulino@ridgewoodpower.com                    
For: RIDGEWOOD POWER MANAGEMENT, LLC                      

William P. Short                         
RIDGEWOOD POWER MANAGEMENT, LLC          
947 LINWOOD AVENUE                       
RIDGEWOOD NJ 07450                       
(201) 447-9000                           
bshort@ridgewoodpower.com                     
For: RIDGEWOOD POWER MANAGEMENT, LLC                     

Robert Kasman                            
RLW ANALYTICS                            
1055 BROADWAY, SUITE G                   
SONOMA CA 95476                          
(707) 939-8823 X 32                      
robert.kasman@rlw.com                         

Stacia Okura                             
RLW ANALYTICS, INC.                      
1055 BROADWAY, SUITE G                   
SONOMA CA 95476                          
(707) 939-8823 X 17                      
stacia.okura@rlw.com                          

Robert Mowris, P.E.                      
ROBERT MOWRIS & ASSOCIATES               
PO BOX 2141                              
OLYMPIC VALLEY CA 96145                  
(530) 583-1570                           
rmowris@earthlink.net                         

Jill Rugani                              
RUNYON SALTZMAN & EINHORN, INC.          
ONE CAPITOL MALL, SUITE 400              
SACRAMENTO CA 95814                      
jrugani@rs-e.com                              
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Molly Harcos                             
RUNYON, SALTZMAN & EINHORN, INC.         
1 CAPITOL MALL, SUITE 400                
SACRAMENTO CA 95814                      
(916) 446-9900                           
mharcos@rs-e.com                              

Vikki Wood, Principal Demand-Side Specialist         
SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT    
6301 S STREET, MS A103                   
SACRAMENTO CA 95618-1899                 
(916) 732-6278                           
vwood@smud.org                                

Central Files                            
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC                 
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP31E           
SAN DIEGO CA 92123                       
(858) 654-1766                           
centralfiles@semprautilities.com              
For: SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC                 

Joseph Kloberdanz                        
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY         
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT                  
SAN DIEGO CA 92123                       
(858) 654-1771                           
jkloberdanz@semprautilities.com               

Joy C. Yamagata, Regulatory Manager                       
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC/SOCALGAS        
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT CP 32 D          
SAN DIEGO CA 92123                       
(858) 654-1755                           
jyamagata@semprautilities.com                 

Jennifer Porter, Policy Analyst                           
SAN DIEGO REGIONAL ENERGY OFFICE         
8690 BALBOA AVENUE                       
SAN DIEGO CA 92123                       
(858) 244-1180                           
jennifer.porter@sdenergy.org                  

Sephra A. Ninow, Research Assistant                       
SAN DIEGO REGIONAL ENERGY OFFICE         
8690 BALBOA AVENUE                       
SAN DIEGO CA 92123                       
sephra.Ninow@sdenergy.org                     

Michael Baker, Vice President                           
SBW CONSULTING, INC.                     
2820 NORTHUP WAY, SUITE 230              
BELLEVUE WA 98004                        
(425) 827-0330                           
mbaker@sbwconsulting.com                      

June M. Skillman, Consultant                               
2010 GREENLEAF STREET                    
SANTA ANA CA 92706                       
(909) 280-9411                           
jskillman@prodigy.net                         

Tandy Mcmannes                           
SOLAR THERMAL ELECTRIC ALLIANCE          
2938 CROWNVIEW DRIVE                     
RANCHO PALOS VERDES CA 90275             
(310) 832-3681                           
mcmannes@aol.com                              

David Saul                               
SOLEL, INC.                              
439 PELICAN BAY COURT                    
HENDERSON NV 89012                       
(866) 222-6294                           
david.saul@solel.com                          
For: SOLEL, INC.                                                                                     

Don Arambula                             
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON               
2131 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE                 
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                        
(626) 302-8179                           
don.arambula@sce.com                          

Gary L. Allen                            
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON               
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE                 
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                        
(626) 302-9612                           
gary.allen@sce.com                            

Marian V. Brown                          
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON               
PO BOX 800                               
2131 WALNUT GROVE AVE., 3RD FLOOR B7     
ROSEMEAD CA 91711                        
(626) 302-8281                           
marian.brown@sce.com                          

Case Administration                      
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY       
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE ROOM 370           
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                        
(626) 302-4875                           
case.admin@sce.com                            
For: SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY                                                      

Case Administration                      
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY       
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE                 
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                        
(626) 302-1212                           
case.admin@sce.com                           
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Eric J. Isken, Attorney At Law                          
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY       
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE                 
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                        
(626) 302-3141                           
j.eric.isken@sce.com                          

James B. Woodruff                        
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY       
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE, SUITE 342, GO1 
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                        
(626) 302-1924                           
woodrujb@sce.com                              

Jennifer Shigekawa, Attorney At Law                          
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY       
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE                 
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                        
(626) 302-6819                           
Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com                    

Laura Genao, Attorney At Law                          
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY       
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE                 
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                        
(626) 302-6842                           
laura.genao@sce.com                           

Tory S. Weber                            
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY       
2131 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE                 
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                        
(626) 302-8186                           
tory.weber@sce.com                            

Seth D. Hilton                           
STOEL RIVES                              
111 SUTTER ST., SUITE 700                
SAN FRANCISSCO CA 94104                  
(415) 617-8943                           
sdhilton@stoel.com                            

Nikhil Gandhi                            
STRATEGIC ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES, INC.      
17 WILLIS HOLDEN DRIVE                   
ACTON MA 01720                           
(978) 264-0511                           
gandhi.nikhil@verizon.net                     

Patricia Thompson                        
SUMMIT BLUE CONSULTING                   
1766 LACASSIE AVE. SUITE 103             
WALNUT CREEK CA 94596                    
(925) 935-0270                           
pthompson@summitblue.com                      

Melissa Mcguire                          
SUMMIT BLUE CONSULTING LLC               
1722 14TH STREET, SUITE 230              
BOULDER CO 80302                         
(720) 564-1130                           
mmcguire@summitblue.com                       

Dan Geis                                 
THE DOLPHIN GROUP                        
925 L STREET, SUITE 800                  
SACRAMENTO CA 95814                      
(916) 447-6206                           
dgeis@dolphingroup.org                        

Grey Staples                             
THE MENDOTA GROUP, LLC                   
1830 FARO LANE                           
SAINT PAUL MN 55118                      
(651) 204-0458                           
gstaples@mendotagroup.net                     

Timothya. Blair                          
THE METROPOLITAN WATER DISTRICT          
700 N. ALAMEDA STREET                    
LOS ANGELES CA 90012                     
tblair@mwdh2o.com                             

William P. Mcdonnell                     
THE METROPOLITAN WATER DISTRICT          
700 N. ALAMEDA STREET                    
LOS ANGELES CA 90012                     
bmcdonnell@mwdh2o.com                         

Matthew Freedman, Attorney At Law                          
THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK               
711 VAN NESS AVENUE, SUITE 350           
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102                   
(415) 929-8876                           
freedman@turn.org                             
For: THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK                                

Craig Tyler                              
TYLER & ASSOCIATES                       
2760 SHASTA ROAD                         
BERKELEY CA 94708                        
(510) 841-8038                           
craigtyler@comcast.net                        

Cheryl Collart                           
VENTURA COUNTY REGIONAL ENERGY 
ALLIANCE
1000 SOUTH HILL ROAD, STE. 230           
VENTURA CA 93003                         
(805) 289-3335                           
cheryl.collart@ventura.org                    
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Robin J. Walther                         
1380 OAK CREEK DRIVE, NO. 316            
PALO ALTO CA 94304-2016                  
(650) 793-7445                           
rwalther@pacbell.net                          

Kevin Woodruff                           
WOODRUFF EXPERT SERVICES, INC.           
1100 K STREET, SUITE 204                 
SACRAMENTO CA 95814                      
(916) 442-4877                           
kdw@woodruff-expert-services.com              
For: WOODRUFF EXPERT SERVICES                                                                       

(End of Service List) 
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